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Varsity Softball 2023 Regular Game Schedule

Date Result Opponent Location Status

Mon Jan 30 - Bland 10064 TX-34 BUS, Quinlan, TX
75474, USA 5:00 PM CST

Thu Feb 9 - @ Eustace 350 Farm to Market 316 S,
Eustace, TX 75124, USA 5:30 PM CST

Fri Feb 10 - Lone Oak 10064 TX-34 BUS, Quinlan, TX
75474, USA 5:30 PM CST

Tue Feb 14 - Community 10064 TX-34 BUS, Quinlan, TX
75474, USA 5:30 PM CST

Thu Feb 16 - @ Community Tournament 440 N Farm To Market 1138,
Nevada, TX 75173, USA TBD

Fri Feb 17 - @ Community Tournament 440 N Farm To Market 1138,
Nevada, TX 75173, USA TBD

Sat Feb 18 - @ Community Tournament 440 N Farm To Market 1138,
Nevada, TX 75173, USA TBD

Thu Feb 23 - @ Dallas Sunset Tournament 2120 Jefferson Blvd #5517,
Dallas, TX 75208, USA TBD

Sat Feb 25 - @ Dallas Sunset Tournament 2120 Jefferson Blvd #5517,
Dallas, TX 75208, USA TBD

Thu Mar 2 - @ Blue Ridge Tournament 11020 Co Rd 504, Blue Ridge,
TX 75424, USA TBD

Fri Mar 3 - @ Blue Ridge Tournament 11020 Co Rd 504, Blue Ridge,
TX 75424, USA TBD

Sat Mar 4 - @ Blue Ridge Tournament 11020 Co Rd 504, Blue Ridge,
TX 75424, USA TBD

Tue Mar 7 - @ Sunnyvale 222 Collins Rd, Sunnyvale, TX
75182, USA 5:30 PM CST

Fri Mar 17 - @ Kaufman 3205 S Houston St, Kaufman,
TX 75142, USA 6:00 PM CDT

Fri Mar 24 - Canton 10064 TX-34 BUS, Quinlan, TX
75474, USA 6:00 PM CDT

Tue Mar 28 - Mabank 10064 TX-34 BUS, Quinlan, TX
75474, USA 6:00 PM CDT

Fri Mar 31 - @ Wills Point 1800 W South Commerce St,
Wills Point, TX 75169, USA 6:00 PM CDT

Tue Apr 4 - Kaufman 10064 TX-34 BUS, Quinlan, TX
75474, USA 6:00 PM CDT

Tue Apr 11 - @ Canton 1110 TX-243, Canton, TX
75103, USA 6:00 PM CDT

Fri Apr 14 - @ Mabank 18786 US-175, Mabank, TX
75147, USA 6:00 PM CDT

Tue Apr 18 - Wills Point 10064 TX-34 BUS, Quinlan, TX
75474, USA 6:00 PM CDT

https://quinlanhsathletics.sportsengine-prelive.com/game/show/37647171?subseason=864709
https://quinlanhsathletics.sportsengine-prelive.com/game/show/37647180?subseason=864709
https://quinlanhsathletics.sportsengine-prelive.com/game/show/37647195?subseason=864709
https://quinlanhsathletics.sportsengine-prelive.com/game/show/37647199?subseason=864709
https://quinlanhsathletics.sportsengine-prelive.com/game/show/37647201?subseason=864709
https://quinlanhsathletics.sportsengine-prelive.com/game/show/37647202?subseason=864709
https://quinlanhsathletics.sportsengine-prelive.com/game/show/37647205?subseason=864709
https://quinlanhsathletics.sportsengine-prelive.com/game/show/37647210?subseason=864709
https://quinlanhsathletics.sportsengine-prelive.com/game/show/37647213?subseason=864709
https://quinlanhsathletics.sportsengine-prelive.com/game/show/37648565?subseason=864709
https://quinlanhsathletics.sportsengine-prelive.com/game/show/37648568?subseason=864709
https://quinlanhsathletics.sportsengine-prelive.com/game/show/37648570?subseason=864709
https://quinlanhsathletics.sportsengine-prelive.com/game/show/37648575?subseason=864709
https://quinlanhsathletics.sportsengine-prelive.com/game/show/37648608?subseason=864709
https://quinlanhsathletics.sportsengine-prelive.com/game/show/37648653?subseason=864709
https://quinlanhsathletics.sportsengine-prelive.com/game/show/37648685?subseason=864709
https://quinlanhsathletics.sportsengine-prelive.com/game/show/37648687?subseason=864709
https://quinlanhsathletics.sportsengine-prelive.com/game/show/37648689?subseason=864709
https://quinlanhsathletics.sportsengine-prelive.com/game/show/37648692?subseason=864709
https://quinlanhsathletics.sportsengine-prelive.com/game/show/37648694?subseason=864709
https://quinlanhsathletics.sportsengine-prelive.com/game/show/37648698?subseason=864709

